
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 227 - 112th Ave N of NE 18th St QC JOB #: 10730602
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 11 2012

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 25 130 15 142
12:15 28 144 14 140
12:30 22 142 18 161
12:45 13 144 88 560 8 140 55 583 143 1143
01:00 18 144 8 153
01:15 19 146 4 158
01:30 19 159 8 137
01:45 16 176 72 625 7 156 27 604 99 1229
02:00 9 168 5 146
02:15 12 168 4 150
02:30 11 186 11 179
02:45 7 198 39 720 8 151 28 626 67 1346
03:00 16 196 6 179
03:15 18 198 10 170
03:30 7 211 20 162
03:45 5 204 46 809 10 164 46 675 92 1484
04:00 7 207 13 175
04:15 14 195 19 191
04:30 15 214 21 202
04:45 13 190 49 806 38 172 91 740 140 1546
05:00 19 262 38 174
05:15 31 255 51 191
05:30 35 192 76 184
05:45 48 210 133 919 83 161 248 710 381 1629
06:00 41 217 106 186
06:15 54 182 106 143
06:30 72 180 112 152
06:45 86 179 253 758 107 132 431 613 684 1371
07:00 98 172 145 132
07:15 141 160 152 136
07:30 125 118 190 90
07:45 146 128 510 578 188 86 675 444 1185 1022
08:00 127 105 154 90
08:15 129 102 138 98
08:30 134 79 157 84
08:45 124 98 514 384 142 86 591 358 1105 742
09:00 131 118 158 83
09:15 100 82 132 53
09:30 101 96 132 67
09:45 122 81 454 377 148 37 570 240 1024 617
10:00 120 60 118 34
10:15 106 62 125 42
10:30 106 52 112 40
10:45 130 52 462 226 136 34 491 150 953 376
11:00 150 46 131 42
11:15 182 42 134 27
11:30 130 25 150 24
11:45 166 46 628 159 154 22 569 115 1197 274

Day Total 3248 6921 10169 3822 5858 9680 7070 12779
Percent 31.9% 68.1% 39.5% 60.5% 35.6% 64.4%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

510

921

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

675

740

7:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1185

1660

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Report generated on 6/12/2012 4:28 PM



Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 227 - 112th Ave S of NE 18th St QC JOB #: 10730603
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 03 2012

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 9 162 22 152
12:15 15 142 26 134
12:30 9 138 25 162
12:45 6 176 33 618 12 124 73 572 106 1190
01:00 17 134 16 142
01:15 8 122 8 143
01:30 9 156 11 137
01:45 10 152 40 564 15 155 47 577 87 1141
02:00 6 148 16 147
02:15 8 150 3 150
02:30 8 137 22 166
02:45 12 140 32 575 15 214 56 677 88 1252
03:00 12 173 16 224
03:15 24 174 11 208
03:30 9 170 6 214
03:45 11 185 57 702 6 247 48 893 105 1595
04:00 12 170 2 208
04:15 30 192 18 264
04:30 32 188 17 206
04:45 35 184 85 734 10 246 43 924 128 1658
05:00 36 172 29 228
05:15 70 166 31 253
05:30 78 197 46 219
05:45 90 181 219 716 38 200 116 900 335 1616
06:00 91 180 51 206
06:15 106 186 56 196
06:30 110 141 80 176
06:45 133 130 397 637 107 170 225 748 622 1385
07:00 158 104 124 156
07:15 164 104 160 134
07:30 181 110 174 117
07:45 147 110 636 428 136 130 565 537 1201 965
08:00 176 106 109 123
08:15 160 102 137 118
08:30 188 87 132 108
08:45 172 79 671 374 126 110 514 459 1185 833
09:00 154 68 124 114
09:15 142 92 113 121
09:30 140 73 98 74
09:45 136 76 608 309 133 96 461 405 1069 714
10:00 144 63 115 84
10:15 135 57 137 84
10:30 134 46 134 57
10:45 134 43 549 209 150 48 519 273 1068 482
11:00 157 41 160 46
11:15 152 23 154 57
11:30 154 36 158 34
11:45 19 597 119 38 622 175 1219 294

Day Total 3924 5985 9909 3289 7140 10429 7213 13125
Percent 39.6% 60.4% 31.5% 68.5% 35.5% 64.5%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

636

736

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

565

946

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1201

1680

11:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 227 - NE 18th St E of 112th Ave QC JOB #: 10730601
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 03 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 19 80 6 90
12:15 21 82 3 90
12:30 16 71 4 92
12:45 17 106 73 339 2 88 15 360 88 699
01:00 8 75 3 68
01:15 8 80 3 78
01:30 12 100 4 88
01:45 10 96 38 351 4 94 14 328 52 679
02:00 10 109 1 86
02:15 7 95 5 100
02:30 8 134 3 96
02:45 5 122 30 460 4 102 13 384 43 844
03:00 4 120 3 102
03:15 6 159 8 92
03:30 3 166 5 99
03:45 5 169 18 614 8 104 24 397 42 1011
04:00 4 181 9 100
04:15 4 183 19 128
04:30 9 191 17 100
04:45 8 158 25 713 30 92 75 420 100 1133
05:00 9 200 30 114
05:15 6 212 44 115
05:30 17 216 71 112
05:45 28 174 60 802 82 112 227 453 287 1255
06:00 31 176 72 112
06:15 39 180 105 102
06:30 32 137 96 95
06:45 45 123 147 616 97 90 370 399 517 1015
07:00 66 116 120 81
07:15 70 93 170 57
07:30 75 106 184 56
07:45 70 100 281 415 188 68 662 262 943 677
08:00 60 100 140 54
08:15 104 104 122 60
08:30 95 100 126 56
08:45 91 78 350 382 142 50 530 220 880 602
09:00 84 80 116 53
09:15 82 106 88 54
09:30 85 88 97 40
09:45 60 84 311 358 95 35 396 182 707 540
10:00 82 76 106 40
10:15 74 53 90 40
10:30 75 45 94 24
10:45 93 52 324 226 114 27 404 131 728 357
11:00 63 32 114 29
11:15 78 30 108 22
11:30 89 32 94 16
11:45 91 32 321 126 98 8 414 75 735 201

Day Total 1978 5402 7380 3144 3611 6755 5122 9013
Percent 26.8% 73.2% 46.5% 53.5% 36.2% 63.8%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

281

802

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

662

453

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

943

1255

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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